

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

16-17346

Date sent

22/03/2017

Subject

Patient Software and suppliers

Details of enquiry

- 1. Please provide details of which system you use and which supplier provides your Trust with the following functionality:
 - a. PAS
 - b. Scheduling
 - c. Letters creation
 - d. ePrescribing
 - e. PACS
 - f. RIS
 - g. Pharmacy
 - h. LIMS
 - i. Observations
 - i. Order Communications

For the same areas, please provide details of when each of these contracts is due for renewal

- 2. Is the Trust currently in the process of early fact finding, OBC, Procurement, FBC or implementation for an EPR?
- 3. Is the Trust currently in the process of early fact finding, OBC, Procurement, FBC or implementation for an RIS and/or PACS?

Response Sent

 Please provide details of which system you use and which supplier provides your Trust with the following functionality:



PAS (Patient Admin System) CareNotes
Scheduling CareNotes
Letters Creation CareNotes

For the same areas, please provide details of when each of these contracts is due for renewal.

Date: (May 2019)

- Is the Trust currently in the process of early fact finding, OBC, Procurement, FBC or implementation for an EPR?
 System EPR (CareNotes) is already in place, so no procurement is under way
- Is the Trust currently in the process of early fact finding, OBC, Procurement, FBC or implementation for an RIS and/or PACS?
 These systems are not applicable to the Trust